Place

Group:
Total Time

Smithfield

Avg MPH

SelfCarved
Racer

Car Name

1

28.5192

227.51

JulieAnn B

Lavendar Rush

28.6043

226.83

Brady A

The Platinum Poo

28.6654

226.34

Ben Q

Savage Q

28.6754

226.27

Clara B

Under the Sea

28.8514

224.89

Seth B

Loyal 2 the Royal

29.1752

222.39

Britton A

Belching Bullet

29.7253

218.27

Declan A

Decer

30.0724

215.75

Megan C

Zebra

30.2054

214.80

Aspen C

Checkers

30.2671

214.37

Sophie A

Flower Field

30.5146

212.63

Ivory A

Ivory Racer 20

30.6793

211.49

Tara C

The Mess

30.7618

210.92

Benny C

Oostuv

30.7625

210.91

Emery Barrus

The Sneetch

30.7775

210.81

Juniper C

Royal Lightning

31.4045

206.60

Spencer Barrus

Xpress

31.8204

203.90

Brigham C

Bear Minimum

31.9284

203.21

Ashton B

Loaded Diaper

33.7083

192.48

Holly Bridget C

Black Widow




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Group: Smithfield

Total Time

27.9942
28.2311
28.2453
28.2744
28.2816
28.4101
28.4944
30.7406
31.4822
33.4975

Avg MPH
231.77

229.83
229.71
229.48
229.42
228.38
227.70
211.07

Car Name

Arson
Durantelsindanger
Bobby Hill

Lucky Lady

The Catholic Church
Mach 5

Coastal Crush
Turquoise Terror
Flower Power

The Dawg
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