

Group: Smithfield		SelfCarved				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	28.5192	227.51	JulieAnn B	15	Lavendar Rush	
2	28.6043	226.83	Brady A	98	The Platinum Poo	
3	28.6654	226.34	Ben Q	8	Savage Q	
4	28.6754	226.27	Clara B	28	Under the Sea	
5	28.8514	224.89	Seth B	1313	Loyal 2 the Royal	
6	29.1752	222.39	Britton A	55	Belching Bullet	
7	29.7253	218.27	Declan A	2	Decer	
8	30.0724	215.75	Megan C	19	Zebra	
9	30.2054	214.80	Aspen C	17	Checkers	
10	30.2671	214.37	Sophie A	16	Flower Field	
11	30.5146	212.63	Ivory A	20	Ivory Racer 20	
12	30.6793	211.49	Tara C	5	The Mess	
13	30.7618	210.92	Benny C	77	Oostuv	
14	30.7625	210.91	Emery Barrus	777	The Sneetch	
15	30.7775	210.81	Juniper C	10	Royal Lightning	
16	31.4045	206.60	Spencer Barrus	222	Xpress	
17	31.8204	203.90	Brigham C	11	Bear Minimum	
18	31.9284	203.21	Ashton B	111	Loaded Diaper	
19	33.7083	192.48	Holly Bridget C	100	Black Widow	

Group: Smithfield		PreCut				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	27.9942	231.77	Elsa J	1	Arson	
2	28.2311	229.83	Ava J	18	DurantelsIndanger	
3	28.2453	229.71	Wesley J	24	Bobby Hill	
4	28.2744	229.48	Jess Q	7	Lucky Lady	
5	28.2816	229.42	Lily J	14	The Catholic Church	
6	28.4101	228.38	Troy O	13	Mach 5	
7	28.4944	227.70	Char Q	9	Coastal Crush	
8	30.7406	211.07	Emma Q	4	Turquoise Terror	
9	31.4822	206.09	Grandma C	73	Flower Power	
10	33.4975	193.69	Royce C	67	The Dawg	